Men's AAPF Bench Records
Class Record Name

52 110
56 1175
60 1425
675 190
75 245
825 2825
90 3425
100 365
110 3175
125 340
140 370
140+ 3925

Leoni, Rob

Snell, Ken

Hanson, Dustin
Hanson, Dustin
Chester, Kalin
Hensley, Tim
Hensley, Tim
Marble Ryan
McConaughey, Bob
Amanave, Samuelu
Mitchell, Mike
Vick, Robert

Women's AAPF Bench Records
Class Record Name

44 775
48

52 115
56 925
60 85
675 120
75 175
825 85
90 160
100

110

110+ 2125

Men's Junior 20-23 AAPF Bench Records

Hickman, Dawn

Shuttleworth Maura
Kirkland, Margaret
Kutner, Leslie
Thomas, Beth
Doddy Darilyn
Tripp, Jody
Gimmell Jennifer

Nutter, Rachel

Class Record Name

52

56

60 1275
675 190
75 245
825 2225
90 250
100 295
110 240
125 2625
140 2475
140+ 335

Brown, Otis
Hanson, Dustin
Chester, Kalin
Grivetti Forrest
DeCaires, Eric
DeCaires, Eric
Topchi, Andres
Kelly Jacob
Cornett
Courville Blasé

DOB Date of Record Location

66
58
88
88
84
80
80
86
60
72
77
73

DOB

68

76
63
89
79
90
66
81

70

DOB

86
88
84
95
86
86
85
92

97

Women's Junior 20-23 AAPF Bench Records
Class Record Name

44

DOB

7/31/2005
3/25/2006
4/5/2008
10/9/2010
12/1/2007
7/31/2009
1/26/2013
3/16/2019
11/11/2006
3/14/2009
7/31/2009
10/17/2009

Date of Record

9/3/2011

3/23/2013
11/19/2005
4/18/2009
4/16/2010
1/10/2015
10/4/2008
4/27/2019

7/26/2014

Date of Record

7/22/2006
10/9/2010
12/1/2007
9/10/2017
4/18/2010
3/19/2011
3/25/2006
2/9/2014
2004
5/28/2017

Date of Record

Lincolnwood
Lakeland
Idaho Falls
Dillon, MT
Jacksonville
Burr Ridge
Grand Rapids Ml
Idaho Falls
Willowbrook
Oregon City
Burr Ridge
Willowbrook

Location
Idaho Falls

Rosemount MN
Lake City
Orlando

Detroit, M|
Kalamazoo MI
Idaho Falls
Lombard IL

Fargo ND

Location

Flint

Dillon, MT
Jacksonville
Lisle IL

Detroit, M1
Romulus, Ml
Las Vegas

W Lafayette OH

Lisle IL

Location



48

52

56 775 Carr, Natalie 83 6/23/2007 Grove City

60 575 Clayton, Brenda 88 9/3/2011 Idaho Falls

675 85 Desrosier, Jasmin 83 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood

75 115 Cress Reagan 96 5/28/2017 Lisle IL

825 375 Hill, Chaniece 89 10/30/2010 North Brook, IL

90 110 Huehns Lindsay 99 11/12/2022 Inver Grove Heights MN
100

110

110+

Men's Teenage AAPF Bench Records
13-15 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52 110 Striz, BEthan 91 3/25/2006 Lakeland

56 875 Casares, Fernando 92 4/5/2008 Idaho Falls

60 115 Dunn, Jordan 91 4/7/2006 Baton Rouge
675 875 Garcia, Enrique 93 3/24/2007 Idaho Falls

75 115 Bordenaro, Matt 90 11/13/2004

825 125 Hubbs, Russell 96 5/21/2011 Cramerton, NC
90 1385 Archuleta, Gabriel 94 4/4/2009 Idaho Falls
100 130 Gordon, Conner 89 4/3/2009 Idaho Falls
110 210 Kennedy, Cody 95 4/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
125

140

140+ 1725 Cristiani, Livio 89 3/19/2005

16-17 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52 70 Golmond, Melvin 89 4/7/2006 Baton Rouge
56

60

675 125 Kovel Brett 5/1/1999 Bmhurst IL
75 185 Dunn, Jordan 91 4/13/2008 Lake George
825 150 Morris, Joshua 87 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood
90 175 Welcheck, Michael 87 4/23/2005 Saco

100 2275 McCloskey, Anthony 9 4/13/2008 Lake George
110 210 Miller Luke 2006 8/6/2023 Baton Rouge LA
125 2275 Beck, Hunter 88 4/23/2005 Saco

140 200 Burton, Alex 90 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
140+ 1425 Pelosi, Michael 87 4/22/2005 Saco

18-19 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56 110 Hernandez, Hunter 92 92 8/21/2010 Chatsworth, CA
60 1425 Hanson, Dustin 88 4/5/2008 Idaho Falls

675 145 Reeves, James 92 2/20/2011 Plainfield, OH



75 205 Tinajero, Daniel 87 7/122/2006 Flint

825 170 Burns, Matt 86 3/11/2006 Bolingbrook
90 2275  Millburn, Eic 86 12/18/2005 Idaho Falls
100 2175  Zenzen, Zach 88 12/1/2007 Montgomery
110 285 Hines, Jeremy 86 2/26/2006 Flint

125 1875  Galczak, Anthony Scott 87 7/22/2006 Hint

140 2475  Arman, Matt 87 7/22/2006 Aint

140+ 2725 Garvey J, Darrell 87 4/7/2006 Baton Rouge

Women's Teenage AAPF Bench Records
13-15 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44 525 Cunningham, Geri 92 3/24/2007 Idaho Falls
48 70 Harris, Amanda 91 4/7/2006 Baton Rouge
52

56

60 62.5 Mayer, Rachael 89 4/23/2005 Saco

675 575 Mayer, Rachael 89 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood
75 60 Kirkland, Cari 3/19/2005

825

90 1375 Mendelson, Jade 96 3/10/2012 Chatsworth, CA
100

110

110+ 50 Biddle, Hannah 90 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood

16-17 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44 525 Cunningham, Geri 92 4/5/2008 Idaho Falls

48

52 425 Hutchison, Katie 88 3/19/2005

56 80 Harris, Amanda 91 8/3/2007 Rosemont

60

675 775 Mayer, Rachael 89 7/22/2006 Aint

75 575 Podboy Taylor 95 10/20/2012 Northbrook, IL

825 60 Biddle, Abigail 88 7/30/2005 Lincolnwood

90 1175 McCloskey, Anna 93 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
100

110

110+ 1225 Chatelain, Ashton 92 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL

18-19 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location
44

48 625 Wangsgard, Cassie 88 4/5/2008 Idaho Falls
52

56

60 85 Kutner, Leslie 89 4/18/2009 Orlando
675 975 Mayer, Rachael 89 6/28/2008 Albany

75 62.5 Fitzpatrick, Erin 87 4/7/2006 Baton Rouge



825

90

100

110

110+ 1725  Dudley, Machia 86  4/7/2006

Men's Submaster 33-39 AAPF Bench Records

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record
52 110 Leoni, Rob 66 7/31/2005
56

60

675 145 Morse, Charles 66 7/30/2005
75 2075 Smith, David 71 8/29/2009
825 2155 Stone Eric 83 8/16/2019
90 2425 Kotz Dillon 90 12/16/2023
100 358 Marble Ryan 86 8/29/2019
110 2875 Hoffman, Bryan 72 7/31/2009
125 340 Amanave, Samuelu 72 3/14/2009
140 330 Gibson, Jason 73 8/1/2009
140+ 3925  Vick, Robert 73 10/17/2009

Women's Submaster 33-39 AAPF Bench Records

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record
44

48

52 1025 Putchio, Teresa 73 6/30/2007
56 55 Craft, Kim 70 3/21/2009
60 62.5 Hofheins, Leslie 71 4/1/2006
675 625 Toth, Patti 70 3/24/2007
75 1175 Slaga, Donna 63 11/12/2005
825

90 160 Gimmell Jennifer 81 4/27/2019
100

110

110+ 1875 Nutter, Rachel 70 10/23/2010

Men's Master AAPF Bench Records
40-44 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record
52

56

60

675 170 Boyington, Daryl 65 11/5/2005

75 210 Bingham, Michael 65 7/31/2009
825 225 Ruelan Miguel 70 10/12/2013

90 2275  Taber, Edward 65 3/15/2008

100 2675  Taber, Edward 65 9/12/2010

110 3025 Millrany, Kenneth 63 3/18/2006

125 300 Allman, Rodney 68 9/10/2011

Baton Rouge

Location

Lincolnwood

Lincolnwood

Humble, Tx

Orlando FL 4th
Orange TX

Idaho Falls ID

Burr Ridge

Oregon City

Brigham City

Willowbrook, IL

Location

Willowbrook
Gadsden

Salt Lake City
Bolingbrook
Tribes Falls

Lombard IL

Montgomery, MN

Location

Bangor

Burr Ridge
Grand Rapids Ml
Willowbrook
Sun Prairie, WI
Attalla

Rock Hill, SC



140 305
140+ 3175

Hamscher Ryan
Robinson, John

45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56 120 Snell, Ken

60

675 140 Edmondson, David
75 1675  Anest, Jody

825 2225 Naughton, Dyke
90 2275 Lichtenberger, Mark
100 245 Proce James

110 3175 McConaughey, Bob
125 290 Hubbs, Eric

140 285 Foltz Jerry

140+ 2475 Darley Bruce

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 180 Gaffin Joe

90 1825 Clayton, Doug
100 2125 Peterson, Doug
110 260 Smolinski, Joe
125 285 Hubbs Eric

140 3225 Ryan, Roger
140+ 2405 Penrose Howard

Men's Master AAPF Bench Records
55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

675 1175 Tamerius, Steve
75 165 Francis, Randy
825 185 Francis, Randy
90 1925  Swift, Dan

100 2025 Farley Kevin
110 2325 Murphy, Dave
125 2725 Murphy, Dave
140 2025 Nelson, Tom
140+ 235 Rupright, Paul

80
67

DOB

58

61
63
64
57
66
60
63
65
64

DOB

62
57
60
55
63
55
66

DOB

49
54
54
47
66
54
54
48
54

4/2/2022
3/15/2008

Date of Record

3/19/2005

3/24/2007
4/5/2009
11/8/2009
3/18/2006
3/22/2014
11/11/2006
9/4/2011
3/23/2013
7/21/2012

Date of Record

10/19/2013
8/1/2009
10/30/2010
7/31/2009
4/10/2015
6/30/2007
9/10/2017

Date of Record

9/16/2007
8/20/2011
7/20/2013
7/29/2005
2/12/2023
3/15/2014
12/17/2011
4/8/2006
10/19/2013

Lombard IL
Charleston

Location

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Burlington, VT
Attalla

Grand Rapids M|
Willowbrook
Idaho Falls
Rosemount MN
Detroit, M1

Location

North Brook IL
Brigham City
Orlando, FL
Burr Ridge
Glen Hlyn IL
Willowbrook
Lisle IL

Location

Sherman Oaks
Detroit

Detroit
Lincolnwood
Lombard IL
Sycamore IL
Aurora, IL
Baton Rouge
North Brook IL



60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

675 1175 Tamerius, Steve
75 1325 Lamboley, John
825 1175 Cuny, Ron

90 1975 Swift, Dan

100 1925 Kelly Richard
110 220 Fitzpatrick, &
125 2225 Fitzpatrick, Ed
140 2075 Nelson, Tom
140+ 225 Rupright Paul

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60

675 1105 Gidcumb, Richard
75 1325 Lichtle, Lee
825 150 Player, Bill

90 180 Benford Garry
100 185 Sposato, Lou
110 2225 Sandberg, Skip
125 1975 Sandberg, Skip
140

140+

Men's Master AAPF Bench Records

70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name

52

56

60 80 Plagov, losif
675 105 Anderson, Kirby

75 140 McDermott, Joseph

825 1525 Minietta Michael
90 150.5 Minietta Michael
100 1675 Bassman, Bob
110 175 Young, Johnny
125 1975 Sandberg, Larry
140 160 Mard, Eeli

140+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name

DOB Date of Record Location

49 3/10/2012 Chatsworth, Ca
41 3/12/2005 Aurora

46 7/31/2009 Burr Ridge

47 8/3/2007 Rosemont

54 7/18/2015 Park Forest IL
48 8/1/2008 Oak Brook

48 12/6/2008 Jacksonville

48 9/4/2011 Idaho Falls

54 10/19/2014 Lombard IL

DOB Date of Record Location

36 7/22/2006 Hint
44 10/24/2009 Orlando, FL
37 11/19/2005 Lake City

55 9/98/23 West Lafayette OH
39 12/1/2007 Jacksonville

40 8/3/2007 Rosemont

40  4/5/2009 Idaho Falls

DOB Date of Record Location

35 8/1/2008 Oak Brook

36 3/15/2008 Willowbrook

40 4/3/2011 West Palm Beach 4th
42 9/1/2013 Idaho Falls ID

42 9/2/2015 Idaho Falls ID

38 4/17/2010 Detroit, Ml

35 3/25/2006 Lakeland

40 9/4/2011 Idaho Falls

36 6/3/2006 Burlington

DOB Date of Record Location



52

56

60

675 90 Anderson Kirby 36 4/10/2015 Glen Hlyn IL
75

825 100 McCulloch, Eugene 30 7/29/2005 Lincolnwood
90

100 120 Bassman Bob 38 9/1/2013 Idaho Falls

110 85 Roberts William 42 8/16/2019 Orlando FL

125

140

140+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 85 Virta, Art 22 8/1/2008 Oak Brook
90

100 825 Branham, Mack 31 7/23/2011 Pelion, SC

110 66 Roberts William 42 6/9/2024 Baton Rouge LA

125
140
140+

85-89 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Women's Master AAPF Bench Records
40-44 Age Group

Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location
44 775 Hickman, Dawn 68 9/3/2011 Idaho Falls
48 425 Balliette, Julie 63 3/19/2005

52



56 925 Kirkland, Margaret
60

675 825 Maroscher, Dawn
75 85 Brewton, Tywnia
825 150 Crossland, Cyndi
90 1175 Berry, Michonne
100

110

110+ 2125 Nutter, Rachel

45-49 Age Group
Class Record Name

44 55 Krochmal, Carol

48 725 Lemus, Brenda

52 60 Randolph, Sherry
56

60 725 Taillon, Kate

675 875 Damminga, Debbie
75 975 Damminga, Debbie
825 100 Razor, Amy

90

100

110

110+ 1825 Nutter Rachel

50-54 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52 75 Miller, Hedy

56

60 70 Mies, Susan

675 85 Petersen Tina

75 60 Spencer-Dicey, Rocklyn
825 625 Stabile, Jane

90 107.5 Wetenhall, Kathy
100

110

110+ 1725 Thoms, Sidney

Women's Master AAPF Bench Records
55-59 Age Group
Class Record Name

44

48

52 55 Clough, Joann

56 925 Miller, Hedy

60 25 Schuchert, Nancy
675 50 Salter, Ann

63

68
64
62
68

70

DOB

58
58
58

59
61
61
56

70

DOB

52

53
63
56
52
53

53

DOB

47
52
46
56

11/19/2005

3/20/2010
7/30/2005
11/4/2006
7/31/2009

7/26/2014

Date of Record

8/3/2007
6/11/2005
3/24/2007

12/15/2007
12/15/2007
3/8/2008
4/9/2005

9/10/2017

Date of Record

4/1/2006

7/9/2005

7/25/2015
3/25/2006
4/23/2005
6/14/2007

6/28/2008

Date of Record

11/5/2005
4/3/2010
8/6/2005
3/3/2012

Lake City
Bolingbrook, IL
Lincolnwood

Plano
Burr Ridge

Fargo ND

Location
Rosemont
Idaho Falls
Greenville

Montgomery
Omaha

Lisle IL

Location

Salt Lake City

Willowbrook
Buellton CA
Las Vegas
Saco

Troy

Willowbrook

Location

Bangor
Sandy, UT
South Park
Kennesaw, GA

4th



75

825

90 975 Wetenhall, Kathy
100

110

110+ 155 Thoms, Sidney

60-64 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
675 525
75
825 925
90 100
100
110
110+ 55

Zeller, Mary

Wetenhall Kathy
Wetenhall Kathy

Zenzen Linda

65-69 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
675 40
75
825 925
9 80
100
110
110+

Shrier, Joann

Wetenhall Kathy
Langdon, Nora

Women's Master AAPF Bench Records

70-74 Age Group
Class Record Name

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825

90 70 Langdon Nora

53

53

DOB

43

53

53

54

DOB

45

53
42

DOB

42

6/18/2009 Canton

3/14/2009 Willowbrook

Date of Record Location

6/11/2005

10/7/2016 Grand Rapids M|
3/11/2017 Grand Rapids Ml
9/1/2017 Idaho Falls ID

Date of Record Location

10/30/2010 North Brook, IL
9/8/2018 West Lafayette OH
4/16/2010 Detroit, Ml

Date of Record Location

4/26/2013 Grand Rapids M|

4th



100
110
110+

75-79 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44 25 Chatel, Mary 29 4/4/2009 Idaho Falls
48

52

56

60

67.5

75

825 325 Tenorio, Betty 7/29/2005 Lincolnwood
90

100

110

110+

80-84 Age Group
Class Record Name DOB Date of Record Location

44 25 Chatel, Mary 29 7/16/2010 West Palm Beach, FL
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
825
90
100
110
110+



	Sheet1

